|Check ID |Payee Amount |Date

01*E0001247 Twila Johnson Consulting Servi 2,230.60 5/31/2021
01*E0001246 Scott Electric Company 793.31 5/31/2021
01*E0001245 Omega Industrial Supply 776.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001244 Metro Travel Services, Inc. 3,091.20 5/31/2021
01*E0001243 Koetter Fire Protection of Cor 1,695.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001242 Itutor.Com, Inc. 1,292.50 5/31/2021
01*E0001241 Hogeye, Inc. 493.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001240 Great Western Dining 117.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001239 Coonrod Electric Co. 262.11 5/31/2021
01*E0001238 Citi Bank Credit Card 131.17 5/31/2021
01*E0001237 CDW Government Inc. 7,364.49 5/31/2021
01*E0001236 BSN Sports LLC 873.93 5/31/2021
01*E0001235 Ascend Learning Technologies ( 99,833.86 5/31/2021
01*E0001234 Airgas USA, LLC 885.15 5/31/2021
01*E0001233 Keenan J. Woods 70.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001232 Paul A. Jaure 184.46  5/31/2021
01*E0001231 Louise W. Hall 624.60 5/31/2021
01*E0001230 Yanissa A. Escalante 1,500.00 5/31/2021
01*E0001229 R. W. Dirks 181.26  5/31/2021
01*E0001228 Kevin D. Behr 155.00 5/31/2021
01*0112061  Usaa Mutual Funds-403b 865.67 5/31/2021
01*0112060 Texas Guaranteed Std Loan Corp 77.14 5/31/2021
01*0112059  Tcg Administrators 4,812.83 5/31/2021
01*0112058  Security Benefit 2,007.42 5/31/2021
01*0112057 Mg Trust Co. -403(b) Asp 2,034.64 5/31/2021
01*0112056 Life Insurance Co of the SW 400.00 5/31/2021
01*0112055  Franklin Templeton 150.00 5/31/2021
01*0112054  Coastal Bend College Foundatio 345.00 5/31/2021
01*0112053  BPS Federal Credit Union 4,605.00 5/31/2021
01*0112052  Zimmer Floral & Nursery Inc 690.00 5/31/2021
01*0112051 WKMC Architects, Inc 1,856.20 5/31/2021
01*0112050 UPS (PA) 7.89 5/31/2021
01*0112049  University of Texas At Austin 5,280.00 5/31/2021
01*0112048 Time Warner Cable 8,135.57 5/31/2021
01*0112047 Texas Police Chiefs Associatio 22290 5/31/2021
01*0112046  Texas Dept of Public Safety 6.00 5/31/2021
01*0112045 Texas Book Company 2,912.58 5/31/2021
01*0112044  Stemfinity, Llc 818.94 5/31/2021
01*0112043  Southern Association of Colleg 8,034.00 5/31/2021
01*0112042  SchoolComp 1,645.59 5/31/2021
01*0112041 Bernard Saenz 38.14 5/31/2021
01*0112040 Rosetta Club 300.00 5/31/2021
01*0112039 Rebecca L. Rodriguez 73.00 5/31/2021
01*0112038 Ricoh Usa, Inc 159.00 5/31/2021
01*0112037  Audrey M. Ramirez 106.99 5/31/2021
01*0112036 Amanda L. Ramirez 84.00 5/31/2021



01*0112035
01*0112034
01*0112033
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01*0112011
01*0112010
01*0112009
01*0112008
01*0112007
01*0112006
01*0112005
01*0112004
01*0112003
01*0112002
01*0112001
01*0112000
01*0111999
01*0111998
01*0111997
01*0111996
01*0111995
01*0111994
01*0111993
01*0111992
01*0111991
01*0111990
01*0111989

Nathan D. Purswell

Prosource Specialies,LLC
Pocket Nurse

Pitney Bowes Global Financial
Omni Corpus Christi Hotel
Newegg Business Inc.

Ms. Nora Morales

Metro Travel Services, Inc.
Metro Travel Services, Inc.
McCoy's Build Supply

Marlin Works Inc.

Madeline Madden

Lone Star Shredding

KTKO Kicker 106

Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Macedonio Gonzalez
Gateway Printing & Office Supp
Ferguson Enterprises Inc
Elias O. Chapa

Ecolab

Dewitt Poth & Son, Llc

Curtis 1000 Inc

Culligan of Victoria
Compansol

City of Kingsville

Certified Laboratories

Cavallo Energy Texas, LLC
Sarah M. Carabajal
Association of Community Colle
Aed Superstore

A & W Office Supply, Inc.
SchoolComp

Newegg Business Inc.

Metro Travel Services, Inc.
Metro Travel Services, Inc.
Metro Travel Services, Inc.
Metro Travel Services, Inc.
McCoy's Build Supply
Ferguson Enterprises Inc
McCoy's Build Supply

Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Karczewski Bradshaw LLP
Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., Llc
College Board

College Board

199.36
3,095.44
3,106.83

739.00

500.00

709.98

101.86
2,677.20
2,585.20

691.17

503.24

75.22

245.00

500.00

284.03

214.48

75.61
25.19

120.00

234.95
1,665.15

106.31

200.90
1,590.00

357.99
1,126.00
6,612.95
1,500.00
3,540.00
1,440.00

55.65
1,645.59

709.98
2,677.20
2,585.20
2,649.60
3,091.20

691.17

25.19
1,623.39
240.12
129.98
147.65
20,556.12
17,946.36

283.80
17,500.00
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01*0111951
01*0111950
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Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Coastal Bend College Petty Cas
Coastal Bend College Petty Cas
Coastal Bend College Petty Cas
City of Alice

City of Alice

Cavallo Energy Texas, LLC
AT&T

AT&T

Citi Bank Credit Card

Citi Bank Credit Card

Citi Bank Credit Card

Xerox Corporation

Weaver Technologies, LLC
Volleyball Consortium

UPS (PA)

Texas Dept of Public Safety
Texas Book Company
Terminix Processing Center
TASB Risk Management Fund
Joshua M. Tanksley

Stericycle Inc.

Schneider Electric Buildings
Scarlett Begonia Productions
Rod's Part & Supplies Inc.
Ricoh Usa, Inc

Audrey M. Ramirez

Amanda L. Ramirez
Pleasanton Express

Partsco Supply
Metrofuser Inc.

Domingo Martinez Jr

Lopez Exterminating Service In
Loan Science LLC

Landauer

The Lamp People

Iheartmedia Entertainment Inc
Hillco Partners, Llc
Galecengage Learning
Equipment Depot Texas Inc.
Episerver, Inc.

Dell Marketing

Del Mar College

Mary A. Cowan

190.03
152.06
1,761.71
189.95
403.52
191.31
861.06
740.64
25.88
4,782.09
564.92
16.35
12,275.89
8,496.89
20,228.07
434.78
16,200.00
2,640.00
6.48
2.00
515.96
1,272.00
8,000.00
282.80
113.84
1,421.75
500.00
64.99
45.00
128.97
92.40
1,055.40
162.00
144.32
650.00
265.00
2,000.00
2.72
3,135.00
1,496.00
9,500.00
258.74
813.35
5,909.40
7,499.04
8,515.00
162.81
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01*E0001224
01*E0001223
01*E0001222

Coastal Bend Publishing,Llc
Centerpoint Energy

Bugpro Inc.

Linh Bondoc

Lara Billard

Brian Bauerle

Alamo Iron Works
SchoolComp

Regional Steel Products Inc.
Pocket Nurse

KTKO Kicker 106

Kingsville Record & Bishop New
Eagle Welding Supply

Blake Fulenwider Rcdj

A & W Office Supply, Inc.
4IMPRINT, Inc

Usaa Mutual Funds-403b
Texas Guaranteed Std Loan Corp
Tcg Administrators

Security Benefit

Mg Trust Co. -403(b) Asp

Life Insurance Co of the SW
Franklin Templeton

Coastal Bend College Foundatio
BPS Federal Credit Union
Verizon Wireless

Time Warner Cable

Sutherland Lumber & Building H
O'Reilly Automotive Inc.
Lowe's Companies Inc.
Labor Law Center
HigherEdJobs.com

Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Konica Minolta Business Soluti
Johnson Controls Inc.
Grainger

Coastal Bend College Petty Cas
Cavallo Energy Texas, LLC
AutoZone Stores, Inc

Alamo Lumber Company
Alamo Lumber Company
AT&T

Great Western Dining

Emack Consulting, Llc

The Ups Store 6298

Twila Johnson Consulting Servi

882.80
884.75
70.00
400.00
57.15
144.48
327.96
5,193.75
2,194.41
446.64
450.00
639.60
3,004.75
244.72
1,344.46
4,146.02
841.82
77.14
5,516.26
1,991.52
2,034.64
400.00
150.00
345.00
4,605.00
423.55
1,512.35
2,537.07
2,514.12
45.60
247.55
360.00
327.55
849.97
428.30
4,670.00
4,072.00
237.83
22,177.13
150.61
58.41
219.47
2,005.43
72,786.42
1,663.00
220.50
2,230.60
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01*E0001221
01*E0001220
01*E0001219
01*E0001218
01*E0001217
01*E0001216
01*E0001215
01*E0001214
01*E0001213
01*E0001212
01*E0001211
01*E0001210
01*E0001209
01*E0001208
01*E0001207
01*E0001206
01*E0001205
01*E0001204
01*E0001203
01*E0001202
01*E0001201
01*E0001200
01*E0001199
01*E0001198
01*E0001197
01*E0001196
01*E0001195
01*E0001194
01*E0001193
01*E0001192
01*E0001191
01*E0001190
01*E0001189
01*E0001188
01*E0001187
01*E0001186
01*E0001185
01*E0001184
01*E0001183
01*E0001182
01*E0001181
01*E0001180
01*E0001179
01*E0001178
01*E0001177
01*E0001176
01*E0001175

Respondus, Inc.

Omega Industrial Supply
Matera Paper Company
Koetter Fire Protection of Cor
Great Western Dining
Gateway Printing & Office Supp
Garratt-Callahan Company
CDW Government Inc.
Camacho Recycling

Airgas USA, LLC

1st Source Digital

Mark L. Secord

Mr. Tomas Rodriguez, Jr.
Rachel A. Malone

Jonathan B. Maldonado
Stephanie M. Hollis

Joe R. Hernandez

Chris Freeman

Juan Flores

Yanissa A. Escalante

Marina Cortez

Twila Johnson Consulting Servi
Solid Border, Inc

Omega Industrial Supply
Koetter Fire Protection of Cor
Ellucian Company, L. P.

Citi Bank Credit Card

CDW Government Inc.
Cardinal's Sport Center Inc.
BSN Sports LLC

Bloomerang, Lic

Ascend Learning Technologies (
Mr. Tomas Rodriguez, Jr.
Ramon E. Rodriguez
Stephanie Martin

Kenneth D. Jefferson
Paul A. Jaure

Louise W. Hall

Chris Freeman

Yanissa A. Escalante
Jose L. Encinia

R. W. Dirks

Raul Chapa, Jr.

Paul Cantrell

John T. Berry

Braden M. Becknell

Jason E. Alvarez

5,840.00
1,068.00
1,226.81
517.50
283.25
6,027.29
1,010.00
6,197.03
85.00
2,930.46
1,500.00
134.40
290.00
111.92
193.20
111.61
33.21
290.00
125.00
30.80
81.20
2,230.60
8,991.00
875.00
455.00
375.00
368.59
7,148.97
3,376.50
9,295.00
1,188.00
51,800.00
290.00
450.00
300.00
300.00
184.46
624.60
290.00
150.88
100.00
181.26
290.00
720.58
300.00
363.44
300.00
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01*E0001174 Bebe S. Adamez 450.00 5/2/2021



